Tennessee Health Committees Survey

Q1 Should Tennesseans who have religious, moral or medical objections to
vaccination lose their jobs?

Answered: 2,910  Skipped: 0

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 3.51% 102
No 96.49% 2,808
TOTAL 2,910
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Tennessee Health Committees Survey

Q2 Should masking or vaccination be required for consuming goods and
services in the state of Tennessee?

Answered: 2,910  Skipped: 0

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 1.58% 46
No 98.42% 2,864
TOTAL 2,910
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Tennessee Health Committees Survey

Q3 Should children or adults who are not exhibiting symptoms of an illness
be required miss school or work due to a 10-day quarantine period?

Answered: 2,910  Skipped: 0

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 3.26% 95
No 96.74% 2,815
TOTAL 2,910

3/6



Tennessee Health Committees Survey

Q4 Should children be required to wear masks in public or private schools?

Answered: 2,910  Skipped: 0

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 2.20%

No 97.80%
TOTAL
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Tennessee Health Committees Survey

Q5 Are you a republican primary voter?

Answered: 2,910  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 93.06% 2,708
No 6.94% 202
TOTAL 2,910
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Tennessee Health Committees Survey

Q6 Do you pay attention to the votes of Republican Senators & House
Member on the Health Committees to determine how you will vote?

Answered: 2,910  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.18% 2,595
No 10.82% 315
TOTAL 2,910
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